
Professional Glass LED T8 Tube
Toshiba professional Glass LED T8 tubes are the perfect 
replacement  for fluorescent tubes. Installing the dummy 
starter and the T8 LED can result in up to 60% in energy 
savings and with 150 Lm/W efficacy can be safely performed 
by the end user. 
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Product code Rated 
Voltage CCT Watt. Useful

Flux CRI Dim Beam 
Angle Lifespan Type

00301315549A 230V 4000K 23W

23W

18W

18W

10W

10W

3450lm 80 No 210° 40,000h T8

00301315550A 230V 6500K 3450lm 80 No 210° 40,000h T8

00301315547A 230V 4000K 2700lm 80 No 210° 40,000h T8

00301315548A

00301315545A

00301315546A

230V

230V

230V

6500K

4000K

6500K

2700lm

1500lm

1500lm

80

80

80

No

No

No

210°

210°

210°

40,000h

40,000h

40,000h

T8

T8

T8

Energy 
Class

A++

A++

A++

A++

A++

A++

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

(cd/klm) (mm)       

600X Φ25 (2ft)
1200X Φ25 (4ft)
1500X Φ25 (5ft)

DIMENSION

2ft 4ft 5ft


